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Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 07:32

1,40 GP 12 de Mayo de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
VITIS MOODY, Tania
1 CONCORDE / MAURINIA / 115836 TANIA MOODY / 336680 ES
2002 / CASTANA / KWPN NONE
ROQUET
JB PUIGNERO, Laura
2 JARNAC / BAILEYS / 2011 121785 13253 ES
- LAURA ROQUET /
/ CASTANA / CDE
Y.CORTIJO DE
TORRES
GOYOAGA
ZAMBESI :INR/AZUZANA X MOLLET,
3 163387 Elisabeth 13196 ES
RADISSON /2010 /
MARIA BUFI RAMON
TORDA / KWPN
/ NONE

JAVAS GOLD RUSH

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
NONE / NONE / 2010/

4 . 130522 Omar 15361 ES
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
SEAN KURR / NONE
HORSE
CATALAN
SANDANO 2 CASANOVAS,
5 SANDRO BOY / 127111 Carlos 510 ES
BALOUBET / 2010/ ENTREK
TORDA / OLDBG INVESTMENTS SL /
NONE
VILCHES
NANOU DE LA BAIE GONZALEZ,

6 GLORY DU BAU / 41118 Alejandro 165054 ES

HERMINE OI / 2001 /
VILCHES GONZALEZ,
ALAZANA / SF
ALEJANDRO / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
104806 SOFIA 1791 ES
CASTELLANOS /

POLYHORN DEL SALZ
POLYTOR DEL SALZ /
ADEA /2010 / CASTANA

/ CDE
HARAS EL SALZ
TINAO PEREZ-
ENTADOR B MIRAVETE,
8 CONTADOR / ANNEMON 129456 Joaquin 135856 ES
B. /2009 / TORDA / JOAQUIN TINAO
KWPN PEREZ-MIRAVETE /
NONE
GOMEZ SALVAI,
COCO STRONA Diego
9 TINKY WINKY / VISIBLE / 121607 DIONISIO 163136 AR
2007 / CASTANA / AES GONZALEZ

SERRANO / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SISSI DIOR
DIARADO / SERAFINA /
2009 / CASTANA / OLDBG

GENESIS VAN DE
NEERHEIDE
TRIOMPHE DE MUZE /
DENIA VAN DE
NEERHEIDE /2006 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

SUN2SAFE C'EST LE
BOSS
CRAWFORD / TOSKANA
VI /2008 / CASTANA /
HOLST

CLEARTOON
CARTOON / ASTAIRE /
2010 / CASTANA / OLDBG

FANSI BOY PUIGROQ
INDRET DEL MASET /
CHAPKA Ill X NEMROD DE
BAUSSY /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

QUEENY RUBIN
QUIDAM'S RUBIN /
AROUND THE WORD /
2004 / CASTANA / HANN

JEANNE VD OUDE
HEIHOEF
NABAB DE REVE /
ESTIMA VAN DEN
BISCHOP /2009 /
CASTANA / BWP

BRIANCA
UNESCO / RIANCA / 2006
/ ALAZANA / KWPN

EE
CHELLO Il / S X LANCER
11/2009 / CASTANA /
KWPN

FELLOW OF LANDRA
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / ANNA-
LANDRA X SIR CORLAND
/2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

GIRONDINE V/D
ZUUTHOEVE
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / MAI ROSE
/2006 / TORDA / BWP

L.A.C.

112994

89389

108597

120396

82276

139608

115370

108377

124905

161344

85224

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ORTELLS
TORREGROSA,
Charo
ROSARIO ORTELLS
TORREGROSA /
NONE

CEBRIA
SORIANO, Xavier
CEBRIA SORIANO,
XAVIER / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
MEECO EQUINOX SL
/ NONE

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY /
NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura

ROQUET PUIGNERO
/ GANADERIA
PUIGROQ

TRUTSCHLER,
Cedric
SARA MURIENTE
PRIETO / NONE

GRAS LORENTE,
Marta
ROMA GALIMANY
PETIT / NONE

MARTINEZ
RICART, Daniel
JORGE TOMAS
DUATO / NONE

FERRANDIZ
ALFONSO, Belén
ANTONIO MARTINEZ-

CACHA / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA,
Mariano
CONESA
ALBALADEJO, ANGEL
/ NONE

PONT VALLES,
Carola
XAVIER PONT
MORROS / NONE

L.D.N.

4954

1346

43075

336680

13253

58192

153347

1732

2060

15163

49526

Pais

ES

ES

DE

ES

ES

DE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NARVIK HH Z
NABAB DE REVE / PIPPI /
2008 / CASTANA / ZANG

BE 2 MARES
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / KWPN

BELLAGIO MASSUERE

MR. FLY DE LANDETTE /
SCUADRA X CALATO /
2011 / CASTANA / SF

DROI
ZELOTE VDL / KADALMA
/2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

REINE DU VERY
FLIPPER D'ELLE / LORELEI
DU VERY /2005 /
CASTANA / SF

DYNAMITE Z
QUINTENDER /
VELUTHAPRACHT / 2009
/ CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

109666

115502

156522

104811

122300

109271

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOYOAGA

MOLLET,

Elisabeth
PONT MORROS,
XAVIER / NONE

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
OMAR SANCHEZ
PEREZ / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M.
BRUNO CHASSAING

VILCHES
GONZALEZ,
Alejandro
ALEX VILCHES /
NONE

MOODY, Tania
KEVIN MOODY /
NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura

LAURA ROQUET
PUIGNERO / HARVEY
R.

L.D.N.

13196

15361

1791

165054

336680

13253

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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